

FAO No.206 of 2024

23.10.2024 Present: Ms. Seema Sood, Advocate for the
appellant.

Fresh steps for service of respondent
No. 3 Sh. Om Prakash and consequential steps on
the death of respondent No. 2 Sh. Prabhu Nath are
awaited despite opportunity awaited 12.09.2024.
Let the same be awaited for three weeks, failing
which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble
Court.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.10.2024
(Shalini)